
LOT 8 FRANK C CUMMINGS S/D
UNIT 1. ORB 847-604, QC 1152-
821, SWD 1208-2753, CT 1236-

LATHAM SAMUEL/LATHAM DIONNE
448 SW TUNSIL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-11209-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

07/20/1998 CM
07/20/1998 CM

10/14/2015 DF 0.18 3,824 0 0 3,824

STANDARD
1

75,570
2,315
3,824
81,709

0
81,709

0
81,709
81,709

0

83,388

1254/2228 4/09/2013 WD U I 12 13,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIMORTGAGE INC

SMAUEL & DIONNE LAT

1253/2570 4/09/2013 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIMORTGAGE INC

SMAUEL & DIONNE LAT
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1100 SFR 239 12/02/1997

HX Base Yr

199 NE FRONIE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,428 84.0000 94.08 134,346 1998 1998 10 0 0 33.75 56.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1420

BAS 1,420 100 1,420 75,147

FOP 28 30 8 424

1,448 1,428 75,570

BAS= W50 S30 E15 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4 E20 S4 E15 N30$.

BAS

50

30

15

4

20

4

15

30

FOP

7

4
7

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 743.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,115

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

2,315

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 7,649.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 3,824


